
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Arizona State 275  275  277       827  -37 
3  2  2   Southern California 280  278  281       839  -25 
6  4  T3   Oregon State  289  286  279       854  -10 
1  3  T3   Georgia Tech 274  300  279       854  -10 
5  5  5   San Jose State  287  289  294       870  +6 
4  6  6   Washington 285  305  288       878  +14 
8  8  7   Hawaii - Hilo 306  331  298       935  +71 
7  7  8   Hawaii 302  324  312       938  +74 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   David Puig  Arizona State  67   68  68       203  -13   
1 T2   Blake Wagoner *  Arizona State  63   71  73       207  -9   

T3 T2   Sixian Guo  Southern California  68   68  71       207  -9   
T5 4   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  71   68  69       208  -8   
T5 T5   Sean Yu  San Jose State  68   71  70       209  -7   
T5 T5   Shane Ffrench  Southern California  70   69  70       209  -7   
T15 T7   Carson Barry  Oregon State  73   71  66       210  -6   
T11 T7   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  67   75  67       210  -6   
T9 T7   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  70   70  70       210  -6   
17 T10   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  68   77  66       211  -5   

T11 T10   Cameron Henry  Southern California  70   72  69       211  -5   
T3 T10   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  67   69  75       211  -5   
T9 13   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  72   68  72       212  -4   
T13 14   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  71   72  70       213  -3   
T5 15   Noah Woolsey  Washington  66   73  76       215  -1   
T15 16   Jackson Lake  Oregon State  70   74  72       216  E   
T13 17   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  69   74  74       217  +1   
26 T18   Chuan-Tai Lin  Washington  71   78  70       219  +3   

T27 T18   Sean Kato  Oregon State  77   73  69       219  +3   
T27 T18   Bartley Forrester *  Georgia Tech  70   80  69       219  +3   
T21 T18   Luka Karaulic  Georgia Tech  73   74  72       219  +3   
T23 T18   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  72   76  71       219  +3   
T23 T23   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  74   74  72       220  +4   
T18 T23   Nolan Thoroughgood *  Oregon State  71   75  74       220  +4   
T21 25   Leon D'Souza  Southern California  78   69  74       221  +5   
T30 T26   Dustin Franko  Hawaii - Hilo  74   77  71       222  +6   
T18 T26   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  71   75  76       222  +6   
T27 T26   Kyosuke Hara  Oregon State  74   76  72       222  +6   
T18 T29   Kristopher Stiles  San Jose State  74   72  77       223  +7   
T23 T29   Henry Lee  Washington  72   76  75       223  +7   
T36 31   Jan Schneider  Washington  77   78  69       224  +8   
T34 T32   Ben Smith *  Georgia Tech  74   79  74       227  +11   
T36 T32   Andy Mao *  Georgia Tech  77   78  72       227  +11   
T32 T32   Isaiah Kanno *  Hawaii  67   85  75       227  +11   
T42 T35   Andrew Otani  Hawaii - Hilo  78   79  71       228  +12   
T34 T35   Kotaro Murata  Hawaii  76   77  75       228  +12   
T42 T35   Bryce Wortman *  San Jose State  76   81  71       228  +12   
T32 T35   Nate Jetter  San Jose State  80   72  76       228  +12   
T30 T35   Taehoon Song *  Washington  73   78  77       228  +12   
T38 T40   Robert Galligan  Washington  76   80  74       230  +14   
T38 T40   Will Dickson  Georgia Tech  70   86  74       230  +14   
T38 42   Justin Ngan  Hawaii  74   82  76       232  +16   
45 43   Nicholas Gomez  Hawaii - Hilo  75   87  72       234  +18   

T38 44   Kanata Irei  Hawaii  73   83  82       238  +22   

44 45   Justin Arcano  Hawaii  79   82  79       240  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

46 46   Ethan Hironaga *  Hawaii - Hilo  80   84  81       245  +29   
48 47   Noah Lau  Hawaii - Hilo  79   88  84       251  +35   
47 48   Cole Yoshida  Hawaii  82   84  92       258  +42   
50 49   Matthew Lloyd *  Hawaii  89   88  82       259  +43   
49 50   AJ Teraoka *  Hawaii  86   89  88       263  +47   
51 51   Willis Lee  Hawaii - Hilo  90   89  85       264  +48   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona State 275 275 277 827

1 David Puig (1) 67 68 68 203

4 Ryggs Johnston (4) 71 68 69 208

T7 Mason Andersen (3) 70 70 70 210

T10 Cameron Sisk (5) 67 69 75 211

14 Chun An Yu (2) 71 72 70 213

2 Southern California 280 278 281 839

T2 Sixian Guo (5) 68 68 71 207

T5 Shane Ffrench (3) 70 69 70 209

T10 Cameron Henry (1) 70 72 69 211

T18 Kaito Onishi (2) 72 76 71 219

25 Leon D'Souza (4) 78 69 74 221

T3 Oregon State 289 286 279 854

T7 Carson Barry (3) 73 71 66 210

13 Spencer Tibbits (1) 72 68 72 212

16 Jackson Lake (2) 70 74 72 216

T18 Sean Kato (5) 77 73 69 219

T26 Kyosuke Hara (4) 74 76 72 222

T3 Georgia Tech 274 300 279 854

T7 Connor Howe (5) 67 75 67 210

T10 Noah Norton (2) 68 77 66 211

17 Christo Lamprecht (3) 69 74 74 217

T18 Luka Karaulic (4) 73 74 72 219

T40 Will Dickson (1) 70 86 74 230

5 San Jose State 287 289 294 870

T5 Sean Yu (5) 68 71 70 209

T23 Caleb Shetler (1) 74 74 72 220

T26 Carl Corpus (2) 71 75 76 222

T29 Kristopher Stiles (3) 74 72 77 223

T35 Nate Jetter (4) 80 72 76 228

6 Washington 285 305 288 878

15 Noah Woolsey (1) 66 73 76 215

T18 Chuan-Tai Lin (4) 71 78 70 219

T29 Henry Lee (5) 72 76 75 223

31 Jan Schneider (3) 77 78 69 224

T40 Robert Galligan (2) 76 80 74 230

7 Hawaii - Hilo 306 331 298 935

T26 Dustin Franko (2) 74 77 71 222

T35 Andrew Otani (1) 78 79 71 228

43 Nicholas Gomez (5) 75 87 72 234

47 Noah Lau (3) 79 88 84 251

51 Willis Lee (4) 90 89 85 264
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Hawaii 302 324 312 938

T35 Kotaro Murata (1) 76 77 75 228

42 Justin Ngan (5) 74 82 76 232

44 Kanata Irei (4) 73 83 82 238

45 Justin Arcano (2) 79 82 79 240

48 Cole Yoshida (3) 82 84 92 258
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T2 Blake Wagoner (Arizona State) 63 71 73 207

T18 Bartley Forrester (Georgia Tech) 70 80 69 219

T23 Nolan Thoroughgood (Oregon State ) 71 75 74 220

T32 Isaiah Kanno (Hawaii) 67 85 75 227

T32 Andy Mao (Georgia Tech) 77 78 72 227

T32 Ben Smith (Georgia Tech) 74 79 74 227

T35 Bryce Wortman (San Jose State ) 76 81 71 228

T35 Taehoon Song (Washington) 73 78 77 228

46 Ethan Hironaga (Hawaii - Hilo) 80 84 81 245

49 Matthew Lloyd (Hawaii) 89 88 82 259

50 AJ Teraoka (Hawaii) 86 89 88 263
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Puig ASU 2.67 -4 
H. Lee Washington 2.75 -3 
C. Henry USC 2.75 -3 
C. Barry Oregon St. 2.75 -3 
S. Guo USC 2.75 -3 
S. Kato Oregon St. 2.83 -2 
K. Murata Hawaii 2.83 -2 
C. Howe GT 2.83 -2 
S. Yu SJSU 2.83 -2 
M. Andersen ASU 2.83 -2 
C. Sisk ASU 2.83 -2 
D. Franko UHH 2.83 -2 
S. Ffrench USC 2.83 -2 
I. Kanno Hawaii 2.92 -1 
B. Wagoner ASU 2.92 -1 
C. Yu ASU 2.92 -1 
N. Norton GT 3.00 E 
B. Smith GT 3.00 E 
K. Onishi USC 3.00 E 
B. Forrester GT 3.00 E 
L. D'Souza USC 3.00 E 
N. Gomez UHH 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Puig ASU 3.83 -5 
C. Howe GT 3.90 -3 
R. Johnston ASU 3.90 -3 
B. Wagoner ASU 3.90 -3 
S. Guo USC 3.93 -2 
S. Ffrench USC 3.97 -1 
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 4.00 E 
S. Yu SJSU 4.03 +1 
M. Andersen ASU 4.07 +2 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.07 +2 
C. Yu ASU 4.07 +2 
J. Lake Oregon St. 4.10 +3 
C. Henry USC 4.10 +3 
N. Woolsey Washington 4.10 +3 
N. Norton GT 4.13 +4 
L. Karaulic GT 4.13 +4 
C. Corpus SJSU 4.13 +4 
C. Barry Oregon St. 4.17 +5 
J. Schneider Washington 4.17 +5 
C. Sisk ASU 4.17 +5 
K. Hara Oregon St. 4.20 +6 
S. Kato Oregon St. 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
N. Norton GT 4.25 -9 
C. Sisk ASU 4.33 -8 
C. Barry Oregon St. 4.33 -8 
N. Woolsey Washington 4.42 -7 
L. Karaulic GT 4.42 -7 
R. Johnston ASU 4.50 -6 
S. Yu SJSU 4.50 -6 
M. Andersen ASU 4.50 -6 
K. Hara Oregon St. 4.50 -6 
B. Wagoner ASU 4.58 -5 
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 4.58 -5 
C. Henry USC 4.58 -5 
C. Shetler SJSU 4.58 -5 
K. Stiles SJSU 4.58 -5 
C. Lamprecht GT 4.58 -5 
B. Forrester GT 4.58 -5 
I. Kanno Hawaii 4.58 -5 
C. Lin Washington 4.58 -5 
S. Ffrench USC 4.67 -4 
D. Puig ASU 4.67 -4 
S. Guo USC 4.67 -4 
J. Lake Oregon St. 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
R. Johnston ASU 2
C. Shetler SJSU 1
C. Corpus SJSU 1
D. Puig ASU 1
I. Kanno Hawaii 1
N. Jetter SJSU 1
B. Smith GT 1
S. Yu SJSU 1
J. Schneider Washington 1
S. Kato Oregon St. 1
C. Barry Oregon St. 1
B. Forrester GT 1

Birdies 
C. Sisk ASU 18
B. Wagoner ASU 17
C. Howe GT 16
D. Puig ASU 16
S. Guo USC 15
N. Norton GT 15
K. Hara Oregon St. 15
S. Yu SJSU 14
N. Woolsey Washington 13
C. Barry Oregon St. 13
C. Yu ASU 13
L. D'Souza USC 13
C. Lamprecht GT 13
I. Kanno Hawaii 13
S. Ffrench USC 13
W. Dickson GT 12
T. Song Washington 12
N. Jetter SJSU 12
L. Karaulic GT 12
M. Andersen ASU 12
C. Henry USC 11
N. Thoroughgood Oregon St. 11

Pars 
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 39
C. Henry USC 38
J. Lake Oregon St. 38
R. Galligan Washington 38
R. Johnston ASU 37
K. Onishi USC 37
S. Kato Oregon St. 36
M. Andersen ASU 36
C. Shetler SJSU 36
K. Stiles SJSU 36
S. Ffrench USC 36
C. Lin Washington 36
D. Franko UHH 35
H. Lee Washington 35
B. Wortman SJSU 34
S. Guo USC 34
J. Schneider Washington 34
C. Barry Oregon St. 33
A. Otani UHH 33
A. Mao GT 33
B. Forrester GT 33
C. Corpus SJSU 33
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